
 

Business Name Company Website Email address 

4 Sols www.weare4sols.com  amber_sommer@hotmail.com  

Adina Gifts  www.facebook.com/adina.gifts dina_atl@yahoo.ca 

Andrea Kelly Designs www.andreakellydesigns.com  andrea@andreakellydesigns.com  

Annabelles Silver Art https://www.instagram.com/annabellessilverart/  alecrafts@gmail.com 

Anne B. Accessories   www.annebaccessories.com annebaccessories@yahoo.com  

Baroy  www.baroy.ca baroy7@yahoo.ca 

Aurora Integrated Technologies 
Inc. 

www.aurora-intech.com colleen@aurora-intech.com 

Baby Time Toys  www.babytimetoys.ca babytime_jamiecw@outlook.com  

Barnwood Crafts  www.facebook.com/BarnwoodCrafts sschalin@shaw.ca 

Bear With Me www.Bearwithmediy.ca Xbearwithmex@gmail.com  

Bearspaw Design Studio  www.aumpleby.wixsite.com/bearspawdesignstudio hen11@telus.net 

Bethany Vanderputten 
Illustration and Fine Art 

 www.bethanyillustrates.com info@bethanyillustrates.com  

Billy-Joe's BBQ Sauce www.billy-joesbbqsauce.com billyjoesbbqsauce@gmail.com  

Bohemian WrapCity  no website josie.iannacito@gmail.com  

Calgary Straight Razor Shaving  https://www.instagram.com/calgarystraightrazorshaving/ Calgarystraightrazorshaving@shaw.ca  

Carver Maker www.carvermaker.com  tgabourie@hotmail.com  

Citrus & Spice YYC https://www.facebook.com/citrusandspiceyyc  citrusandspiceyyc@gmail.com 

Claudia Tiefisher Photography www.ctiefisherphotography.com  ctiefisher@shaw.ca 

Copper Barrel www.copperbarrel.ca sturgeonadventures@gmail.com  

Crafty Grandma  www.facebook.com/marion.reid.73 mreid77@shaw.ca 

Decor to Adore by Tammy  www.etsy.com/ca/shop/decortoadorebytammyo Decortoadorebytammy@gmail.com  

Diamond Clay Studios  www.diamondclaystudios.ca Diamondclaystudios@hotmail.com  

Earthstones by Lise www.etsy.me/3gaxxnX  Earthstonesbylise@gmail.com 

Ek Vinyl Designs www.facebook.com/ekvinyldesigns  ekdesigns1987@gmail.com  

El Nopal Taco Food Truck  https://m.facebook.com/ElNopalTacos/ elnopaltacos@hotmail.com  

Endless Possibility Fashions https://endlesspossibilityfashions.square.site  tdendy@telus.net 

Enlightened Oils www.enlightenedoils.ca  enlightenedoils@protonmail.com  

Four The Birds Inc. www.FourTheBirds.ca Joanne@FourTheBirds.ca  

Gallo Crafters   www.facebook.com/Gallo-Crafters-103972511180845/ dphoey@shaw.ca 

Grace of Clay https://www.instagram.com/graceofclay/  hhggodfrey@gmail.com  

Hammer and Chip Coffee https://www.hammerandchip.ca/  hammerandchip@gmail.com  

Heather's Crafts  no website rypienb@telus.net 

Hillcrest Naturals  www.hillcrestnaturals.ca info@hillcrestnaturals.ca  

HJ’s Creative Designs  www.facebook.com/Ladywolf1967  heajensen@gmail.com 

HolySh*t Trivia  www.holysh-ttrivia.com flameswatch@gmail.com  

Huggable Heartwarmers  Huggableheartwarmers.weebly.com sweetpease@shaw.ca  

I Love Biscotti Co. www.ilovebiscottico.com  orders@ilovebiscottico.com  

Janny's Jools  no website joskeavington@hotmail.com  

K&J Jewelry https://kjjewelry010.square.site  Kjjewelry010@gmail.com 

Leannes Little Luxuries https://www.facebook.com/LeannesLittleLuxuries  luxuries@telus.net 

Libelle This & That   www.facebook.com/libellethisnthat ckawulych@gmail.com  

Linda's Jewels http://www.etsy.com/shop/LindasJewel  lindaamaclean@gmail.com 

Little Design Toys www.littledesigntoys.com  claudiallaborde@gmail.com  

Livlifelivery Farm www.livlifeliveryfarm.ca livlifelivery@hotmail.ca 

Made By AMB  www.facebook.com/madebyamb1 madebyamb@gmail.com  

Magenta Home www.Magentahome.ca magentahomeyyc@gmail.com  

Mandi & Jen's Crochet Creations https://www.facebook.com/Mandi-Jens-Crocheted-Creations-101747189070134 mandi@paulinfamily.com  

Meela’ Mixes www.meelas.org pcampbell@meelas.org 

Memoir Candles www.memoircandles.com  officialmemoircandles@gmail.com  

Memories of the Bay  no website hsknowles@live.com  

Miss Poutine Food Truck  https://www.facebook.com/mymisspoutine marie_may19@hotmail.com  

Mud & Lotus https://www.facebook.com/mud.and.lotus mudandlotus.shop@gmail.com 

Nourished By Heirloom  www.nourishedbyheirloom.com nourishedbyheirloom@gmail.com  

NUWUVI Restoratives www.nuwuvi.ca  nuwuvi.earth.restoratives@gmail.com  

One Penny Rock Sculpting  www.onepennyrocksculpting.ca barbbitonti@shaw.ca  

Paper Feathers Handmade 
Recycled Newspaper 

https://business.facebook.com/Paper-Feathers-
105622367989739/?ref=page_internal 

paper.feathers.yeg@gmail.com 

PeekPea www.peekpea.com  Lindsay@peekpea.com  

Mar B-Q  www.facebook.com/Mar-B-Q-Food-Truck-103697799042553 kaitlyntaks@gmail.com 

Petite Dames www.Facebook.com/petitedames  Jacquie_raymer@hotmail.com  

Peyto Lake Books www.peytolakebooks.com  dwpeyto@telus.net 

Planet Wrap www.PlanetWrap.org brownieco@hotmail.com  

Precious Snuggles www.facebook.com/PreciousSnuggles  marlisa_81@hotmail.com  

Prime Pawz Boutique www.primepawzboutique.com  primepawzboutique@gmail.com  

Prospect Crafts  no website Janice3Lambert@gmail.com  

Quilled Crafts  no website wilksl@nucleus.com 

Ravenous Snacks & Treats www.ravenoustreats.com  napkinbob@hotmail.com  

Renfrew Educational Services www.renfreweducation.org  klacourse@renfreweducation.org 

Rose's Crafts  no website rosem57@hotmail.com  

Soul Bowl  @soulbowlkitchen soulbowlholistickitchen@gmail.com  

Spices N more.ca https://www.spicesnmore.ca/  info@rawdogtreatsrus.com  

StoneArtByJanine  www.facebook.com/StoneArtByJanine janinecollielover@gmail.com  

StrapsAway www.strapsaway.com robyn@strapsaway.com 

SugarBaby Products www.sugarbabyproducts.com  jennifer@sugarbabyproducts.com  

Sydney Pilon  @_spicesnmore ann@annpilon.com  

Terri Jarvis  - Watkins 
Independent Associate 

http://www.respectedhomeproducts.com/32238  tmjarvis@shaw.ca 

Textile Treasures  no website bonportelance@gmail.com  

The Shared Table www.thesharedtable.ca bbateman@telus.net 

The Chai Wallahs www.thechaiwallahs.com  thechaiwallahs5@gmail.com  

Tippa Inc. http://tippadistillery.square.site  paul@tippa.ca 

Tupperware Airdrie with Sharon www.my.tupperware.ca/murdoch  wallflower.sm@gmail.com  

Two Old Crows Confections www.2oldcrows.ca two-oldcrows@shaw.ca 

Unique Wood by Les  no website stastook6@gmail.com 

VoxxLife  www.neurowear.ca theresa.neurowear@gmail.com  

West Taste  www.westtaste4u.com canaberta@aol.com 

Whiskers N Whine www.WHISKERSnWHINE.Etsy.com whiskersnwhine@gmail.com  

Witchy and Wonderful   www.facebook.com/witchyandwonderful mandirowat@gmail.com  

Word Ink Ltd  www.wordinkltd.ca wordinkltd@shaw.ca 

Yarn and Thread Creations www.instagram.com/yarn_and_thread_creations  yarnandthreadcreations8@gmail.com 

You Are You Apparel Ltd (yay) www.yayapparel.com  samijonesster@gmail.com   

YoungFunFam  www.youngfunfam@gmail.com youngfunfam@gmail.com 
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The O.T. Brewing Company Inc. www.otbrewingcompany.com carrie@otbrewingcompany.ca 

278th Guides - Girl Guides of 
Canada 

No website 278Guides@gmail.com 

 


